La3000095646

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900403172179

S. CHATHAM

2023 HAR -2 AH 10: 31

2023 MAR -2 AM 3: 39

3

IALLAHÁSSEE, 116

RECEIVED

FLORIDA-CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE	C
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309	
(850) 524-5437	
(850) 524-6243	
Please use funds from this account: 120210000160. Authorization Signature:	
23 Isla Bahia Drive, LLC	
BUSINESS NAME	.
Certified Copy of Articles of Organization Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Corp Not for Profit _X Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP LLLP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDIssolutionMergerConversionAmended and restated ArticlesStatement of Authority
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited PartnershipReinstatement
APOSTILLE Country	Other
EXAMINIER'S INITIALS:	

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co				
SUBJEC		nia Drive, LLC			
SUBJEC	-1:	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are submit	ted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning	his matter to th	ne following:	
	James J Hur	challa, Esquire			
			Name	of Person	
	James J. Hu	rchalla & Associates	, PA		
			Firm	Company/	
	1700 E Las	Olas Blvd., Suite 200	;		
			A	ddress	
	Fort Laudere	dale, FL 33301			
			City/State	and Zip Code	
	jhurch@jjhpa		e used for futu	re annual report notificat	ion)
For furthe		incerning this matter,		a amaar report nottried	,
,	James Hurch	-	954 at (462-6776 or 954-6	
	Nan	e of Person	Area Code		
Enclosed	lis a check for t	he following amount	•		
	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Stat	Fee & □¶ us Cer	1155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	
		Sox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	03

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

23 Isla Bahia Dri	ve, LLC			
(Must o	contain the words "Limited Li	ability Company,	L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
8253-J Backlick	Road	8253	J Backlick Road	
(The Limited Liability Comp	Agent, Registered Office, & any cannot serve as its own R	Registered Agent	n, VA 22079 t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	2023 HAR -2 SECRL (AD)
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration.	Registered Agent. No. 1)	t's Signature:	₹ %
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration. Teet address of the registered a	Registered Agent. No. 1)	t's Signature:	: I
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration. The registered a James J. Hurchalla, Esc.	Registered Agent. Segistered A	t's Signature:	₹ %
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration. Teet address of the registered a	Registered Agent. Segistered A	t's Signature: Ou must designate an individual or	₹ %
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R an active Florida registration. The reet address of the registered a James J. Hurchalla, Esc.	Registered Agent. Segistered A	t's Signature: Ou must designate an individual or	₹ %

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Mem	nber	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Richard G. Cole, Jr.	
	8253-J Backlick Road	
	Lorton, VA 22079	
	က ္	
MGR	John D. Long	3
MOK	8253-J Backlick Road	x .
	Lorton, VA 22079	>
	[2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2]	إُ د
		i i
	SHE FATOR 3	5
	三二 三	•
	\sim	!
		
date of filing.)	· /.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	Sind Cale, by	-
Signat	ture of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This docume	ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
I am aware ti	hat any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
constitutes a	third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
_		
<u>James</u>	s J. Hurchalla, Esquire	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)